) yindes Merue

BEERS, LAGER AND CIDER

BOTTLES AND CANS

DRAUGHT

MADRI - HALF/PINT
FOSTERS- HALF/PINT
ENCORE - HALF/PINT
ASPALLS - HALF/PINT
KOPPARBERG - HALF/PINT

GIN

HENDRICKS(25ML)
TANQUERAY(25ML)
WHITLEY NEILL(25ML)

GORDANS PINK(25ML)
EDINBURGH (25ML)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE(25ML)

RUM

BACARDI (25ML)

CAPTAIN MORGAN (25ML)
KRAKEN (25ML)

LAMBS (25ML)

MABLIBU COCONUT (25ML)

SCHWEPPES

INDIAN TONIC (200ML)
SLIMLINE TONIC (200ML)
BITTER LEMON (200ML)
GINGER ALE (200ML)

WATER
STRATHMORE STILL (330ML)

£2.40/£4.80

£1.95/£3.90
£2.10/£4.20
£2.30/£4.60
£2.10/£4.20

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

£2.50
£3.00
£3.60
£2.50
£2.50

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.50

STRATHMORE SPRAKLING (330ML) £2.50

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

SYRUPS

£1.80
£1.90
£2.30
£2.20
£0.30

CORONA (330ML) £3.40
BECKS BLUE (275ML) £2.60
BUDWEISER (330ML) £3.40

GUINESS SURGER (500ML) £4.50

SPIRTS

VODKA

AU FLAVOURS (25ML) £4.50
SMIRNOFF (25ML) £3.00
GREY GOOSE (25ML) £4.00
WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH (25ML) £4.50
JACK DANIELS (25ML) £3.50

JACK DANIELS HONEY(25ML) £3.50
JAMESONS (25ML) £3.00
MONKEY SHOULDER (25ML) £3.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT (25ML)£2.50

BRANDY

COURVOISIER (25ML)
THREE BARRELS (25ML)

SOFT DRINKS

JUICE
J20 ORANGE & PASSION  £3.00
J20 APPLE & MANGO £3.00
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY  £3.00
CORDIAL - HALF/PINT £1/£2
ORANGE JUICE £1.50
APPLE JUICE £1.50

HOT DRINKS

MOCHA £3.30
FLAT WHITE £2.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE £4.95
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.10

£3.50
£2.50

He.

BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ML)
BULMERS RED BERRY (500ML)

BAR AND KITCHEN

£4.20
£4.20

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE (500ML) £4.20

DOOMBAR (500ML)

ADNAMS BITTER (500ML)

OTHERS

APEROL (25ML)
ARCHERS (25ML)
BAILEYS (50ML)

COCKBURNS PORT(50ML)

DISARONNO (25ML)
MARTINI (50ML)
JAGERMEISTER (25ML)
PASSOA (25ML)
PERNOD (25ML)
PIMMS (50ML)
SAMBUCCA (25ML)
TEQUILLA (25ML)
TEQUILA ROSE (25ML)
TIA MARIA (25ML)
MIDORI (25ML)

DRAUGHT

COKE- REG/LRG

DIET COKE - REG/LRG

COKE ZERO - REG/LRG
LEMONADE - REG/LRG

FIZZY

DIET COKE (330ML)
COKE (330ML)
COKE ZERO (330ML)
RED BULL (250ML)
APPLETISER (275ML)
FANTA (330ML)

SPRITE ZERO SUGAR (330ML)

TEA

REGULAR
EARL GREY
FRUIT AND HERBAL TEAS

HOT CHOCOLATE

£5.00
£4.20

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.20/£2.90
£2.10/£2.80
£2.10/£2.80
£2.10/£2.80

£2.60
£2.70
£2.60
£3.00
£3.50
£2.60
£2.60

£1.20
£1.90
£1.90

£2.10



