



BAR AND KITCHEN

OTHERS

APEROL (25ML)

BAILEYS (50ML)

MARTINI (50ML)

PASSOA (25ML)

PERNOD (25ML)

SAMBUCCA (25ML)

TEQUILA ROSE (25ML) TIA MARIA (25ML)

TEQUILLA (25ML)

MIDORI (25ML)

PIMMS (50ML)

ARCHERS (25ML)

DISARONNO (25ML)

JAGERMEISTER (25ML)

COCKBURNS PORT(50ML)

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.00 £2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50 £2.50

£2.50

£2.50

BEERS, LAGER AND CIDER

DRAUGHT

£2.40/£4.80
£1.95/£3.90
£2.10/£4.20
£2.30/£4.60
£2.10/£4.20

BOTTLES AND CANS

CORONA (330ML) BECKS BLUE (275ML) BUDWEISER (330ML) GUINESS SURGER (500ML)	£3.40 £2.60 £3.40 £4.50	BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ML) BULMERS RED BERRY (500ML) NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE (500ML) DOOMBAR (500ML)	£4.20 £4.20 £4.20 £5.00
GOINESS SORGER (SOOME)	14.50	ADNAMS BITTER (500ML)	£4.20

SPIRTS

GIN	
HENDRICKS(25ML)	£3.50
TANQUERAY(25ML)	£3.00
WHITLEY NEILL(25ML)	£3.50
(ASK FOR FLAVOURS!)	
GORDANS PINK(25ML)	£3.00
EDINBURGH (25ML)	£2.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE(25ML)	£3.00

RUM

BACARDI (25ML)	£2.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN (25ML)	£3.00
KRAKEN (25ML)	£3.60
LAMBS (25ML)	£2.50
MABLIBÙ COĆONUT (25ML)	£2.50

VODKA

AU FLAVOURS (25ML)	£4.50
SMIRNOFF (25ML)	£3.00
GREY GOOSE (25ML)	£4.00

WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH (25ML)	£4.50
JACK DANIELS (25ML)	£3.50
JACK DANIELS (25ML)	£3.50
JAMESONS (25ML)	£3.00
MONKEY SHOULDER (25ML)	£3.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT (25ML)	
SOUTHERN COMPORT (25ML)	122.50

BRANDY

COURVOISIER (25ML)	£3.50
THREE BARRELS (25ML)	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

SCHWEPPES

INDIAN TONIC (200ML)	£2.20
SLIMLINE TONIC (200ML)	£2.20
BITTER LEMON (200ML)	£2.20
GINGER ALE (200ML)	£2.20

WATER

STRATHMORE STILL (330ML) STRATHMORE SPRAKLING (330ML) £2.50

J2O ORANGE & PASSION	£3.00
J2O APPLE & MANGO	£3.00
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY	£3.00
CORDIAL - HALF/PINT	£1/£2
ORANGE JUICE	£1.50
APPLE JUICE	£1.50

JUICE

J2O ORANGE & PASSION	£3.00
J2O APPLE & MANGO	£3.00
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY	£3.00
CORDIAL - HALF/PINT	£1/£2
ORANGE JUICE	£1.50
APPLE JUICE	£1.50

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	£1.80
AMERICANO	£1.90
CAPPUCCINO	£2.30
LATTE	£2.20
SYRUPS	£0.30

£3.30
£2.50
£4.95
£2.10

DRAUGHT

COKE- REG/LRG	£2.20/£2.90
DIET COKE - REG/LRG	£2.10/£2.80
COKE ZERO - REG/LRG	£2.10/£2.80
LEMONADE - REG/LRG	£2.10/£2.80

FIZZY

DIET COKE (330ML)	£2.60
COKE (330ML)	£2.70
COKE ZERO (330ML)	£2.60
RED BULL (250ML)	£3.00
APPLETISER (275ML)	£3.50
FANTA (330ML)	£2.60
SPRITE ZERO ŚUGAR (330ML)	£2.60

TEA

REGULAR	£1.20
EARL GREY	£1.90
FRUIT AND HERBAL TEAS	£1.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.10